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List of fee free ATMs
No Site name Address Community locality State Postcode
1. Aherrenge Community Store Amaroo Road, Ampilatwatja Community Aherrenge via Alice Springs NT 0872
2. Ali Curung Store Lot 168 Jungala Street, Ali Curung Ali Curung NT 0872
3. Amata Community Store Main Road Amata Comm.unlty SAvia Alice NT 0872
Springs NT
4. Aputula Store Finke Road, Aputula Community Aputula via Alice Springs NT 0872
5. Areyonga Supermarket Larapinta Drive Areyonga NT 0872
6. Arlparra Community Store 3 Sandover Highway Utopia NT 0872
7. At|tJer.e .Homelands S.tore Main Street Harts Range NT 0872
Aboriginal Corporation
8. Ayton IGA Lot 511 West Street Ayton QLD 4895
9. Badu Island Supermarket Lot No. 141, Mairu Street Badu Island QLb 4875
10. Bagala Store A!:)orlgmal Lot 211/73 Bagala Road Barunga NT 0852
Corporation
11. Bardi Ardyaloon Store Lot 89 One Arm Point Rd Dampier Peninsula WA 6725
12. Bawinanga Aboriginal Lot 624 Maningrida NT 0822
Corporation #1
Bawi Aboriginal
13. awinanga Aborigina Lot 476 Maningrida NT 0822
Corporation #2
14, Beagle Bay Community Store PMB 10, Beagle Bay Community via Broome Beagle Bay WA 6725
15. Belyuen Store Lot 297 Cox Peninsula Road Cox Peninsula NT 838
16. Bidyadanga Store Bidyadanga Community Bidyadanga via Broome WA 6725
17. Bidyadanga Store Bidyadanga Community Bidyadanga via Broome WA 6725
18. Blackstone Store Ngaanyatjarra Council via Giles Papulankutja (Blackstone) WA 0872
19. Canteen Creek Community Store PMG 88 Canteen ;reek C'ommumty Store via Davenport NT 0872
Alice Springs

20. Croker Island Store Lot 255 Alpha Store, Minjilang Croker Island NT 0822
21. Djarindjin Store 26 Angust St Djarindjin Community WA 6725
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Docker River Store
Doomadgee Retail Store
Doomadgee Retail Store

Engawala Store
Finke River Mission
Gulin Gulin Store
Gununamanda General Store

Hopevale Supermarket - Island
and Cape

lllawarra Store
Indulkana Store

Ininti Store

Irrunytju Store

Jilkminggan Store
Kaltjiti Community Store
Kiwirrkurra Roadhouse and
Community Store
Kundat Djaru Community Store
Kururrungku Store

Lagulalya Store

Laramba Community Store
MacDonnel Shire Titjikala Store
Maningrida Progress Association
Mapoon Aboriginal Council Store

Milikapiti Store #1
Milikapiti Store #2
Mimili Community Store

. Australian Banking

Lot 120 Docker River (Kaltukatjara) Community
Gullalenja Road
Gunnalunja Drive
Lot 35, Engawala Community
67 Kaltjarrinja St
PMB 161, Bulman Community, via, Katherine
Lardil Street

1Muni Street

Jigalong Mission Road, 100km via Newman
Iwantja Community

CMA Ininti Store

Irrunytju Store, PMB 52

Lot 7 Roper Highway, Mataranka
PMB 217

Kiwirrkurra Community

Lot 73 Kundat Djaru off Duncan Road Highway
Billiluna Station (mindibungu) Pmb 304
MILYAKBURRA (BICKERTON IS) CPA LOT 7
MILYAKBURRA
Laramba Community
Halls Creek
Maningrida Store Lot 526
Red Beach Road
Lot353, Milikapiti Street
Lot353, Milikapiti Street
Lot 113
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Docker River Community
Doomadgee
Doomadgee

Engawala
Hermannsburg
Bulman via Katherine
Wellesley Island

Hope Vale

Jigalong Community via
Newman
Iwantja Community via Marla
Mutitjulu Community via
Yulara
Wingellina WA via Alice Springs
NT
Mataranka

Fregon SA via Alice Springs NT
Gibson Desert North

Kundat Djaruvia Halls Creek
Billiluna Station via Halls Creek

MILYAKBURRA

Laramba
Titjikala via Alice Springs
Maningrida
Mapoon
Milikapiti, Melville Island
Milikapiti, Melville Island
Mimili

NT
QLb
QLb

NT

NT

NT
QLb

QLb

WA
NT
NT

NT

NT
NT

WA

WA
WA

NT

NT
WA
NT
QLb
NT
NT
NT

0872
4830
4830
0872
0872
0850
4871

4895

6753
0872
0872

0872

0852
0872

0872

6770
6770

0822

0871
6770
0822
4874
0822
0822
0870
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Miniyerri Community Store

Mount Liebig Store

Mulan Community Store

Nauiyu Store
Nguiu Ullintjinni Ass
Nguiu Ullintjinni Ass
Nguiu Ullintjinni Ass

Nguru-Walaja Community Store
Nyirripi Community Store

Oak Valley Community Store

Palm Island Retail Store
Palm Island Retail Store

Papunya Community Store
Parnngurr Community Store

Pipalyatjara Store

Pirlangimpi Store
Pukatja Supermarket

Pulikutjarra Aboriginal
Corporation

Santa Teresa Community Store
Ti Tree Community Store

Tjukurla Store
Umagico Supermarket
Umbakumba Store

Uraro Communtiy Store

Walangeri Ngumpinku
Community Council

61 Miniyerri Rd

20 Kelly Road, Mt Liebig Community, Via Alice

Springs

Lake Gregory Station, Halls Creek

Nauiyu Community, Main Street
Kerinaiua Highway
Kerinaiua Highway
Kerinaiua Highway

Lot 430 Yuendumu Community

Lot 22 Nyirripi Community off Tamani Track

153A Oak Valley Community

67 Beach Road

67 Beach Road

Papunya Road
First Street

PMB 44

Pirlangimpi Store, Pirlangimpi
Pukatja (Ernabella) Community

Pulikutjarra Via

Lot 132 Corner Store Rd and Alice Road
535 Spencer Street, Ti Tree
Tjukurla Community
Peter St, Umagico
199 Umbakumba Street

1 Boulevard Road, Kalumburu, Telstra Ref 72
Carson Street

Yarralin Community
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Miniyerri
Mount Liebig

Mulan via Halls Creek
Daly River
Bathurst Island
Bathurst Island
Bathurst Island
Yuendumu
Nyirripi
Oak Valley ( Maralinga
Tjarutja)

Palm Island
Palm Island
Papunya via Alice Springs
Parnngurr
Pipalyatjara SA via Alice
Springs NT
Melville Island
Pukatja SA via Alice Springs NT

Alice Springs

Santa Teresa
TiTree
Tjukurla Community
Cape York
Angurugu

Kalumburuvia Wyndham

Yarralin

NT
NT

WA
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

SA

QLb
QLb
NT
WA

NT
NT

NT

NT
NT
WA
QLb
NT

WA

NT

0852
0870

6770
0822
0822
0822
0822
0872
0872

5710

4816
4816
0872
6762

0872

0822
0872

0872

0872
0872
6642
4876
0822

6740

0852
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Wanarn Store
Warakurna Community Store
Warburton (Mily) Store
Warburton (Roadhouse)

Warrunyinna Store

Warte Alparayetye Aboriginal
Store
Wetennger Community

Wirliyajarrayi Store

Wirrimanu Community Store #1
Wirrimanu Community Store #2
Woorabinda Foodworks
Wujal Wujal Store
Wungkul Community Store
Yalata Community Store

Wannan Community, Ngaanyatjarra-Giles
Warakurna Community

Warburton Store

Warburton Road House, Great Central Rd,
Warburton, WA, 6431

Mantamaru (Jameson) Community

PMB 18 Mount Isa

Lot 42 Epenarra Community
Lot 39, Willowra Community, Telstra Ref: 17

Ngatikirri Crescent
Tanami Road, Via Halls Creek
Tanami Road, Via Halls Creek

113 Munns Drive
2 Hartwick St, Via Cooktown

Lot 109, Road 4, Warmun
PMB 31 ,Ceduna
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Wannan Community via Alice
Springs
Petermann WA via Alice
Springs
Warburton WA via Alice
Springs
Warburton Wa Via Alice
Springs
Jameson Community WA via
Alice Springs NT

Lake Nash NT via Mt Isa QLD
Barkley Homestead
Willowra via Alice Springs

Wirrimanu via Halls Creek
Wirrimanu via Halls Creek
Woorabinda
Wujal Wujal
Wungkul via Kununurra
Yalata

WA

NT

WA

WA

WA

NT
NT
NT

WA
WA
QLD
QLb
WA
SA

0872

6642

6431

6431

7261

4825
0872
0872

6770
6770
4713
4895
6743
5690



